&

)

F. A. CUP (England) 2020/2021 (updated @ 2/9/2023)

DATE
06/11/2020
07/11/2020
07/11/2020
07/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
08/11/2020
28/11/2020
28/11/2020
28/11/2020
29/11/2020
29/11/2020
29/11/2020
30/11/2020

GAME
Harrogate v Skelmersdale (4-1)
Ipswich v Portsmouth (2-3)
Tonbridge v Bradford (0-7)
United Of Man. v Doncaster (1-5)
Maldon & Tiptree v Morecambe (0-1)
Eastbourne v Blackpool (0-3)
Hampton v Oldham (2-3)
Peterborough v Chorley (1-2)
Morecombe v Solihull (4-2)
Portsmouth v King’s Lynn (6-1)
Bristol Rovers v Darlington (6-0)
Marine v Havant (1-0)
Shrewsbury v Oxford City (1-0)

Canvey v Boreham (0-3)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

297-DD64

298-DD64

299-DD64

300-DD64

294-DD64

301-DD64

407-DD64

827-DD25

828-DD25

829-DD25

830-DD25

831-DD25

832-DD25

833-DD25

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BBC HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-1-runde-ipswich-town-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-1-runde-tonbridge-angels-bradford-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-1-runde-maldon-tiptree-fc-morecambe-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-1-runde-eastbourne-borough-blackpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-1-runde-hampton-richmond-borough-oldham-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-peterborough-united-chorley-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-morecambe-fc-solihull-moors/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-portsmouth-fc-kings-lynn/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-bristol-rovers-darlington-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-marine-afc-havant-waterlooville/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-shrewsbury-town-oxford-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-2-runde-canvey-island-boreham-wood/

08/01/2021

08/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

09/01/2021

10/01/2021

Wolves v C.Palace (1-0)
A.Villa v Liverpool (1-4)
Blackpool v West Brom (2-2)
Boreham v Millwall (0-2)
Bristol Rovers v Sheffield Utd (2-3)
Luton v Reading (1-0)
Chorley v Derby (2-0)
Exeter v Sheffield Wed. (0-2)
Norwich v Coventry (2-0)
Brentford v Middlesbrough (2-1)
Burnley v MK Dons (1-1)
Everton v Rotherham (2-1)
Huddersfield v Plymouth (2-3)
QPR v Fulham (0-2)
Arsenal v Newcastle (2-0)
N.Forest v Cardiff (1-0)
Oldham v Bournemouth (1-4)
Stevenage v Swansea (0-2)
Stoke v Leicester (0-4)
Wycombe v Preston (4-1)

Bristol City v Portsmouth (2-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Portuguese

English
English
English
English
English
English

English

296-DD64

415-DD63

238-DD64

239-DD64

240-DD64

293-DD64

408-DD64

409-DD64

410-DD64

416-DD63

417-DD63

418-DD63

419-DD63

420-DD63

425-DD63

572-DD64

573-DD64

574-DD64

575-DD64

576-DD64

173-DD63

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

SN1 HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
Sport Tv HD
BBC HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD

ESPN HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-wolverhampton-wanderers-crystal-palace/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-aston-villa-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-blackpool-fc-west-bromwich-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-boreham-wood-millwall-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-luton-town-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-chorley-fc-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-exeter-city-sheffield-wednesday/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-norwich-city-coventry-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-brentford-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-burnley-fc-milton-keynes-dons/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-everton-fc-rotherham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-huddersfield-town-plymouth-argyle/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-arsenal-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-nottingham-forest-cardiff-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-afc-bournemouth-oldham-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-stevenage-fc-swansea-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-stoke-city-leicester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-wycombe-wanderers-preston-north-end/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-bristol-city-portsmouth-fc/

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

11/01/2021

19/01/2021

22/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

23/01/2021

24/01/2021

24/01/2021

24/01/2021

Barnsley v Tranmere (2-0)
Cheltenham v Mansfield (2-1)
Crawley v Leeds (3-0)
Chelsea v Morecambe (4-0)
Man.City v Birmingham (3-0)
Newport v Brighton (1-1)
Marine v Tottenham (0-5)
Stockport v West Ham (0-1)
Southampton v Shrewsbury (2-0)
Chorley v Wolves (0-1)
Cheltenham v Man.City (1-3)
Southampton v Arsenal (1-0)
Barnsley v Norwich (1-0)
Brighton v Blackpool (2-1)
Millawall v Bristol City (0-3)
Sheffield Utd v Plymouth (2-1)
Swansea v N.Forest (5-1)
West Ham v Doncaster (4-0)
Man.Utd v Liverpool (3-2)
Chelsea v Luton (3-1)

Everton v Sheffield Wed (3-0)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

174-DD63

175-DD63

176-DD63

411-DD64

412-DD64

413-DD64

421-DD63

422-DD63

585-DD1

414-DD1

415-DD1

416-DD1

584-DD1

648-DD1

649-DD1

650-DD1

651-DD1

652-DD1

233-DD64

418-DD1

653-DD1

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

ESPN HD
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
BBC HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BBC HD
BBC HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
BBC HD
BBC HD

BT Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-barnsley-fc-tranmere-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-cheltenham-town-mansfield-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-crawley-town-leeds-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-chelsea-fc-morecambe-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-manchester-city-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-newport-county-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-marine-afc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-stockport-county-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-3-runde-southampton-fc-shrewsbury-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-chorley-fc-wolverhampton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-cheltenham-town-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-southampton-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-barnsley-fc-norwich-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-brighton-hove-albion-blackpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-millwall-fc-bristol-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-sheffield-united-plymouth-argyle/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-swansea-city-nottingham-forest/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-west-ham-united-doncaster-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-manchester-united-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-chelsea-fc-luton-town/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-everton-fc-sheffield-wednesday/

24/01/2021

24/01/2021

25/01/2021

26/01/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

11/02/2021

11/02/2021

20/03/2021

20/03/2021

21/03/2021

15/05/2021

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Brentford v Leicester (1-3)
Fulham v Burnley (0-3)
Wycombe v Tottenham (1-4)
Bournemouth v Crawley (2-1)
Man.Utd v West Ham (1-0)
Burnley v Bournemouth (0-2)
Everton v Tottenham (5-4)
Swansea v Man.City (1-3)
Sheffield Utd v Bristol City (1-0)
Leicester v Brighton (1-0)
Wolves v Southampton (0-2)
Barnsley v Chelsea (0-1)
Bournemouth v Southampton (0-3)
Everton v Man.City (0-2)
Chelsea v Sheffield Utd (2-0)

Chelsea v Leicester (0-1) Final

English
English
Spanish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

459-DD19

460-DD19

417-DD1

654-DD1

512-DD1

532-DD58

405-DD64

406-DD64

524-DD3

525-DD3

523-DD3

888-DD3

820-DD1

134-DD65

195-DD65

643-DD20

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
DAZN HD
BT Sports HD
BBC HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
ESPN HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BBC HD
BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
BBC HD

BBC HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-brentford-fc-leicester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-fulham-fc-burnley-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-4-runde-wycombe-wanderers-tottenham-hotspur/
http://Excellent%09BT%20Sports%20HD%09MKV%09720p
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-manchester-united-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-burnley-fc-afc-bournemouth/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-everton-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-swansea-city-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-sheffield-united-bristol-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-leicester-city-brighton-hove-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/all_matches/eng-fa-cup-2020-2021/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-achtelfinale-barnsley-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-viertelfinale-afc-bournemouth-southampton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-viertelfinale-everton-fc-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-viertelfinale-chelsea-fc-sheffield-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2020-2021-finale-chelsea-fc-leicester-city_2/

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
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